
LIETUVOS TAURE I ETAPAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 PAKALNISKIS, Jonas87 18222 23 24 23 23 20 24 23LTUA

2 KARGADIAN, Grigorii16 17623 21 24 22 20 23 21 22RUSA 17

3 RONIS, Ojars63 17623 22 24 23 18 23 23 20LATA 14

4 RUNNIS, Girts41 17525 22 22 22 22 23 18 21LATA

5 ZICIUS, Vaidotas70 17222 24 18 24 21 19 22 22LTUA

5 VAITEKUNAS, Nerijus6 17225 22 22 19 19 23 22 20LTUA

7 RIMKA, Darius62 17023 22 22 22 19 18 21 23LTUA

8 MALAKAUSKAS, Giedrius42 16923 21 20 22 21 18 19 25LTUA

8 PETROV, Vladimir49 16921 19 23 23 20 18 23 22RUSA

10 LAURYSH, Marek31 16621 19 20 23 18 20 23 22BLRA

10 ALEKSIUNAS, Antanas10 16623 23 19 23 21 17 19 21LTUA

10 ALAVERE, Aivar58 16621 21 20 23 21 23 16 21ESTA

10 JUKNEVICIUS, Gintaras19 16624 22 19 22 17 21 21 20LTUA

10 SIUDIKAS, Sigutis56 16624 23 19 19 20 20 21 20LTUA

15 KLIMOVIC, Igor84 16520 22 21 22 24 17 18 21BLRA

15 KOIVA, Andres71 16521 22 20 24 19 21 21 17ESTA

17 LAZDINS, Juris72 16417 22 19 21 19 22 22 22LATA

17 CEPROVS, Valerijs52 16418 13 25 23 23 22 21 19LATA

17 DAUJOTAS, Dzeraldas11 16420 23 21 20 20 22 19 19LTUA

20 MERKYS, Audrius5 16323 20 21 19 21 21 20 18LTUA

21 PAUPERIS, Santoss18 16122 21 23 17 21 18 19 20LATA

22 LUKSYS, Ricardas37 15921 20 22 19 22 17 18 20LTUA

22 DOVGIJS, Hermanis74 15921 20 21 20 20 23 18 16LATA

22 TILE, Iveta23 15917 25 21 21 20 19 23 13LATA

25 ROMANS, Arnis86 15824 19 24 20 16 18 17 20LATA

26 CAUNE, Agnese36 15519 17 20 21 21 24 15 18LATA

27 ALLARD, Jeff64 15420 16 24 19 17 16 19 23FRAA

28 KRAVALIS, Andris80 15317 20 17 21 22 20 17 19LATA

29 KIRENSKA, Ira29 15119 17 21 22 18 21 17 16LATA

30 SIMAITIS, Zygimantas55 14912 22 19 20 19 18 17 22LTUA

30 ANDRUKONIS, Virgilijus13 14922 16 19 17 17 18 19 21LTUA

30 TILE, Arturs75 14923 19 22 16 14 19 19 17LATA

30 KIRENSKIS, Jurijs4 14919 19 20 20 16 21 17 17LATA
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34 STANEVICIUS, Gintautas40 14820 17 21 19 15 17 20 19LTUA

34 ROZE, Ainars44 14819 22 19 18 17 17 18 18LATA

36 BERGS, Eriks21 14724 18 17 23 15 15 20 15LATA

37 KHMIALEUSKAYA,12 14222 21 18 21 14 12 16 18BLRA

38 RUBENIS, Elvis34 14019 17 15 22 19 15 13 20LATA

39 LAURYSH, Valiantsin60 13915 18 13 23 19 12 18 21BLRA

39 NEILANDS, Dairis7 13917 16 17 22 15 16 16 20LATA

41 ARTIOMOV, Michail27 13717 16 23 17 21 18 13 12BLRA

42 MIKUCS, Romualds85 12918 14 19 14 19 15 13 17LATA

43 HOTULOVS, Andrejs43 10410 13 12 14 17 17 8 13LATA

44 DZROZDOVS, Andrejs88 439 10 15 9 0 0 0 0LATA

45 ., .78 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0RUSA

45 JEKABSONS, Janis59 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0LATA

45 LAURIS, Janeks3 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0LATA

45 TETENEV, Zhan38 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0RUSA
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LIETUVOS TAURE I ETAPAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 DUBICKAS, Vygandas76 16725 18 21 18 19 25 19 22LTUB 15

2 MACKEVICIUS, Mindaugas67 16722 23 23 19 22 19 21 18LTUB 14

3 NEDZINSKAS, Dainius30 16623 21 24 19 22 21 19 17LTUB

4 RACINSKIS, Rolandas73 16521 21 22 19 20 23 20 19LTUB

5 STASIUKYNAS, Vaidas66 16321 18 20 20 20 18 25 21LTUB

6 BERTASIUS, Edvinas82 15921 19 23 24 20 15 16 21LTUB

7 TARASEVICIUS, Rytis35 15822 20 20 19 18 17 22 20LTUB

7 NORKUS, Zygimantas25 15823 23 24 18 22 20 13 15LTUB

9 KUNDROTAS, Valdas51 15620 21 22 20 19 15 19 20LTUB

10 STANEVICIUS, Viktoras22 15317 22 17 23 15 20 23 16LTUB

11 STRIAUSA, Alvydas39 15019 16 24 22 19 15 15 20LTUB

12 URBONAS, Vilius54 14721 16 19 18 19 23 15 16LTUB

12 BALASAITIS, Naglis50 14719 18 19 21 18 18 22 12LTUB

14 STANEVICIUS, Mindaugas47 14117 20 17 19 14 19 20 15LTUB

15 BARCKUS, Egidijus1 13918 19 13 15 24 18 14 18LTUB

16 LEVUSKINAS, Arturas61 13815 16 20 17 15 13 22 20LTUB

16 SUKYS, Vaidas46 13815 19 12 19 18 18 17 20LTUB

18 MESKO, Algirdas83 12920 16 18 19 15 16 12 13LTUB

19 SIMANAVICIUS, Gytis68 12716 15 18 17 13 15 19 14LTUB

20 PACESA, Martynas8 800 0 0 0 19 20 21 20LTUB

21 SIUDIKAS, Laurynas57 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0LTUB
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LIETUVOS TAURE I ETAPAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 MACEVICIUS, Raimondas17 15822 21 22 17 20 20 18 18LTUC

2 VALUZIS, Justinas32 14123 17 18 19 17 14 14 19LTUC 12

3 BORSUK, Vladislav24 14117 18 15 22 12 22 22 13LTUC 7

4 VITAS, Tauras2 13822 15 19 14 20 18 13 17LTUC

4 GIBIEZA, Edmundas53 13818 15 18 18 13 22 18 16LTUC

6 JUCIUS, Laurynas81 13518 19 21 13 14 17 17 16LTUC

7 CERESKA, Arvydas26 13223 18 17 13 15 18 16 12LTUC

8 STASIUKYNAS, Dainius33 12715 19 15 19 18 14 11 16LTUC

9 SIMOKAITIS, Bronislavas77 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0LTUC
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LIETUVOS TAURE I ETAPAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 RIMSA, Simonas9 13619 15 16 19 18 14 15 20LTUD

2 DINDA, Edvinas15 13515 13 20 18 13 18 22 16LTUD

3 CERESKAITE, Reda79 12716 18 13 16 18 14 13 19LTUD

4 JANCYS, Saulius45 12512 15 16 18 14 17 19 14LTUD

5 JUOZAITIS, Mantas69 11916 19 13 16 10 17 13 15LTUD

6 PURAS, Martynas48 11714 20 14 13 10 18 17 11LTUD

7 RAMONAS, Tautvydas14 11514 14 16 14 9 12 18 18LTUD

8 BAUZA, Vytautas28 10911 12 15 15 15 16 12 13LTUD

9 RIMKA, Matas20 10213 15 10 15 12 12 11 14LTUD

10 VAINAUSKAITE, Jurga65 7611 4 15 11 8 5 12 10LTUD

Classification: Group D - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine

Pos. Bib Name NOCCat Tot

Results

Shoot Off

Page 1 of 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Remarks

24/03/2019  15:59



LIETUVOS TAURE I ETAPAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 NORKUS, Zygimantas25 15823 23 24 18 22 20 13 15LTUB

2 BALASAITIS, Naglis50 14719 18 19 21 18 18 22 12LTUB

3 CERESKAITE, Reda79 12716 18 13 16 18 14 13 19LTUD

4 RIMKA, Matas20 10213 15 10 15 12 12 11 14LTUD
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LIETUVOS TAURE I ETAPAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 TILE, Iveta23 15917 25 21 21 20 19 23 13LATA

2 CAUNE, Agnese36 15519 17 20 21 21 24 15 18LATA

3 KIRENSKA, Ira29 15119 17 21 22 18 21 17 16LATA

4 KHMIALEUSKAYA,12 14222 21 18 21 14 12 16 18BLRA

5 VAINAUSKAITE, Jurga65 7611 4 15 11 8 5 12 10LTUD
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LIETUVOS TAURE I ETAPAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 KARGADIAN, Grigorii16 17623 21 24 22 20 23 21 22RUSA

2 PETROV, Vladimir49 16921 19 23 23 20 18 23 22RUSA

3 ALEKSIUNAS, Antanas10 16623 23 19 23 21 17 19 21LTUA

4 KOIVA, Andres71 16521 22 20 24 19 21 21 17ESTA

5 CEPROVS, Valerijs52 16418 13 25 23 23 22 21 19LATA

6 MACEVICIUS, Raimondas17 15822 21 22 17 20 20 18 18LTUC

7 KUNDROTAS, Valdas51 15620 21 22 20 19 15 19 20LTUB

8 STANEVICIUS, Viktoras22 15317 22 17 23 15 20 23 16LTUB

9 VALUZIS, Justinas32 14123 17 18 19 17 14 14 19LTUC

10 LAURYSH, Valiantsin60 13915 18 13 23 19 12 18 21BLRA

11 CERESKA, Arvydas26 13223 18 17 13 15 18 16 12LTUC

12 MESKO, Algirdas83 12920 16 18 19 15 16 12 13LTUB

13 SIMOKAITIS, Bronislavas77 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0LTUC
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LIETUVOS TAURE I ETAPAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 LACHKOKI CLUB 51067 62 73 65 54 61 64 64LC

110 17824 23 25 22 23 20 23 18LC--- RONIS, Ojars

111 17322 22 23 22 18 21 22 23LC--- RUNNIS, Girts

116 15921 17 25 21 13 20 19 23LC--- TILLE, Iveta

2 SHOOTINGCLUB.LT 50666 64 69 62 60 59 64 62SC

119 17224 22 24 18 22 21 19 22SC--- ZICIUS, Vaidotas

108 17022 22 22 23 19 18 23 21SC--- RIMKA, Darius

92 16420 20 23 21 19 20 22 19SC--- DAUJOTAS, Dzeraldas

3 COMPAK STENDINIO 50462 67 61 67 62 57 60 68CSK

118 17219 25 22 22 20 19 23 22CSK--- VAITEKUNAS, Nerijus

102 16923 21 20 22 21 18 19 25CSK--- MALAKAUSKAS, Giedrius

103 16320 21 19 23 21 20 18 21CSK--- MERKYS, Audrius

4 AUKSTAITIJOS SAUDYMO 49762 65 65 63 63 57 61 61ASC

95 16622 24 22 19 20 17 21 21ASC--- JUKNEVICIUS, Gintaras

113 16619 19 24 23 20 20 21 20ASC--- SIUDIKAS, Sigutis

107 16521 22 19 21 23 20 19 20ASC--- RACINSKIS, Rolandas

5 DEMIDOVSKI CLUB 48763 67 62 66 54 55 61 59DC

96 17622 23 21 24 22 20 23 21DC--- KARAGADIAN, Grigorii

106 16919 23 23 21 18 23 22 20DC--- PETROV, Vladimir

97 14222 21 18 21 14 12 16 18DC--- KHMIALEUSKAYA, Andzhela

6 MARIJAMPOLES STENDINIO 48259 66 62 60 63 51 62 59MSS

94 16718 25 18 21 22 19 25 19MSS--- DUBICKAS, Vygandas

100 15921 20 22 19 22 17 18 20MSS--- LUKSYS, Ricardas

98 15620 21 22 20 19 15 19 20MSS--- KUNDROTAS, Valdas

7 SHOOTINGCLUB.LT2 47758 65 54 62 56 63 60 59SC2

99 16417 22 19 21 19 22 22 22SC2--- LAZDINS, Juris

101 16422 23 23 19 19 19 21 18SC2--- MACKEVICIUS, Mindaugas

112 14919 20 12 22 18 22 17 19SC2--- SIMAITIS, Zygimantas
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8 MUSKIETOS SAUDYMO 44953 60 53 52 55 63 66 47MSK

115 16320 21 18 20 21 20 25 18MSK--- STASIUKYNAS, Vaidas

117 14718 21 16 19 16 19 23 15MSK--- URBONAS, Vilius

91 13915 18 19 13 18 24 18 14MSK--- BARCKUS, Egidijus

9 SHOOTINGCLUB.LT SENIOR 42159 60 56 55 51 48 45 47SCS

114 14821 19 20 17 20 19 15 17SCS--- STANEVICIUS, Gintautas

120 14119 23 17 18 19 14 17 14SCS--- VALUZIS, Justinas

104 13219 18 19 20 12 15 13 16SCS--- MESKO, Algirdas

10 BECHERU VILKI CLUB 33047 48 48 52 32 33 35 35BVC

109 15824 20 24 19 17 20 18 16BVC--- ROMANS, Arnis.

105 12914 19 14 18 15 13 17 19BVC--- MIKUCS, Romuald

93 439 9 10 15 0 0 0 0BVC--- DROZDOVS, Andreis
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